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Conserve Italia - DOCUMENTO ESTERNO  

 
PRODUCT SUPER SWEET CORN  
  
DEFINITION Young tender sweet corn with uniform colouring. 

  
INGREDIENTS Sweetcorn 84.52%, water 15.02, salt 0.46%. 

  
ALLERGENS Absent. 
  
ORGANOLEPTIC 

CHARACTERISTICS 

 

Appearance: typical for the sort, clean, undamaged, firm, not hard, tough, or 

squashy sweet corn kernels with deep yellow color 

Smell: typical for the sort, aromatic, pure  

Taste: typical for the sort, aromatic, sweet 
  
PHYSICAL/ 

CHEMICAL 

CHARACTERISTICS 

Net weight                   > 2.100 g 

Drained weight            > 1.775 g 

Vacuum                       min. 20 cm Hg at 20°C 

pH-value                     5,9 – 6,3      

Pesticide residues:       in according to EU Regulations                     
  
MICROBIOLOGICAL 

SPECIFICATION 
Commercially sterile 

 
  

NUTRITION 

INFORMATION 

 

Typical value per 100g                                  

Energy                                                        349 kJ / 83 kcal 

Fat   

   of which saturates 

Carbohydrate  

   of which sugars 

Fibre 

Protein                                  

Salt                                                                                                          

  1,8 g 

  0,4 g  

 12,2 g 

   6,3 g 

   3,9 g 

   2,6 g 

   0,8 g 
  
STORAGE 

CONDITIONS 
Ambient temperature. 

  
PACKAGING Tin plate. 
  
STORAGE ONCE 

OPENED 
Once opened transfer to a non-metallic bowl and keep refrigerated. Consume 

within 3-4 days. 
  
SHELF LIFE 4 years. 
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